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™
COLLABORATIVE INTELLIGENCE

HEADSETS

Product ID Material description

193-3286 HE-15' Headset Extension Cord

425-3014  LX-1035 Stethoset W/Vol Control

425-3117  Stereo/Mono Headset W/Vol Control MP555
425-3118 Headset 6' Extension Cable for PCs
426-3093 Revolabs XTAG Wireless Microphone (used with SPEECHMIKES)
428-3000 Dictation Headset with Boom Mic

428-3003  Transcriptionist Headset

428-3008 Wireless Dictation Headset

428-3012  Wireless Dictation Headset

430-3019  VXP 4020 Headset Extender

430-3034 VXP 4020 Headset

433-3001  Transcription Headset LFH 0234/10
435-3002 SP-PC Personal Headset

192-2000 Ear sponges MP555 Headset
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C LA

Product ID
164-9215
422-3038
422-3062
425-3008
425-3090
425-3090
923-9183
428-3004
430-2000
430-2001
430-3018
433-3000
433-3004
435-3001
435-3003
825-3007

940-3015
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FOOT CONTROL & FOOT PEDALS

Material description

25-Foot Mic Ext Cable W/XLR

9750 Foot control

Philips LFH2320 USB Foot Control
LX-1028 Foot Control W/Mod Con

Cable Assembly for W aterproof Foot Pedal
Waterproof Foot Pedal Cable Asmbly for 923-9183
Nt-018-3 Mod.W aterproof Foot Pedal

Foot pedal

VXP Player Foot Control Game Port

USB Transcribe Foot Control

VXP 4020 Foot Control

Transcription Foot Control LFH 0210/90
LFH2330 USB Foot Control

Infinity Foot Control

Serial Foot Control

SYMBOL 7 FOOT RS232 CABLE

LX-055-7 Foot Control

nd Accessories Product List

Page 3



M#ZModal

C A VE INTELLIGENCE

SPEECHMIKES AND SCANNERS

Product ID Material description

825-1003  SpeechMike Classic Plus USB LFH5272
825-1010  Philips Speechmike Air Push Button
825-1011  Philips Speechmike Air Slide Switch
825-1012  Speechmike Air PB W/Speechexec Pro
825-1013  Speechmike Air Slide Sw W/Speech Execpro
825-1014  Speechmike Ill PB W/Speechexec Pro
825-1015 Speechmike Il Slide Sw W/Speechexec Pro
825-1016  Speechmike Il Pro Push Button

825-1017  Speechmike Il Pro Slide Switch

825-1018  Speechmike Il Barcode Push Button
825-1019 Speechmike Il Barcode Slide Switch
825-3001 DataMic Il Interface Cradle Assembly - Legacy
825-3002 DataMic Il Standard

825-3003  DataMic Il Noise Cancelling

426-1902  DocQvoice EXT Handmic Kit

426-1903 DocQvoice EXT Handmic NC Kit

426-3053  DocQvoice Ext Handset Only 6 Ft

426-3054  DocQvoice Ext Handset Only 12 Ft
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COLLA

Product ID

825-1007

825-1900

825-1901

825-3000

825-3004

825-3005

825-3006

825-3007

825-3008

Modal

RATIVE INTELLIGEN

SCANNERS

Material description

Lightpen Barcode Scanner
Lightpen And Cable Kit
SYMBOL SCANNER PACKAGE
Lightpen Adapter Cable

SYMBOL SCANNER ONLY
SYMBOL 90V POWER SUPPLY
SYMBOL INTELLISTAND
SYMBOL 7 FOOT RS232 CABLE

SCANNER INTERFACE CABLE
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Product ID
433-1025
433-1026
433-1027
433-1028
433-1029
433-1030
433-1031
433-1021

433-1005

Product ID
433-1004
433-1020
433-1021
433-1005

433-1011

Product ID
433-1007

433-1006

Product ID

433-2007

“Modal
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SpeechQ For General Medicine Licensing

Material description

Gen Med Dictate Named User License 1-20
Gen Med Dictate Named User License 21-50
Gen Med Dictate Named User License 51-100
Gen Med Dictate Named User License 101-250
Gen Med Dictate Named User License 251-500
Gen Med Dictate Named User License 501-750
Gen Med Dictate Named User License > 750
Transcription License per Concurrent User

SpeechQ Server SW

SpeechQ For Radiology Licensing

Material description

Report Station SW License per Concurrent User
Digital Dictation License per Concurrent User
Transcription License per Concurrent User
SpeechQ Server SW

Patient Administration SW

RIS Interface

Material description
SpeechQ Link SW

Cquence Negotiator

SpeechQ Test System Software

Material description

SpeechQ Software Test Package

Equipment and Accessories Product List

Page 6



M#ZModal

C A VE INTELLIGENCE

VXP Accessories

Product ID Material description

430-1916  VXP Lite Voice Redundancy Pack
430-3030 VXP 72.0 GB Hot Swap Drive
430-1902  VXP Lite 232 2 Port ISA Voice Board Upgrd Kit
430-1903  VXP Lite 432 4 Port ISA Voice Board Upgrd Kit
430-1900 VXP 4 Port PCI Voice Board Kit

430-1901 VXP 432 4 Port ISA Voice Board Kit

430-1906  VXP Vrs 24 ISA Card Pack

430-1907 VXP Vrs 24 PCI Card Pack

430-1909 VXP Vrs 24 T1 Card Pack

430-3039 VXP MVIP Bus Cable

430-3040 VXP Amphenol Cable

430-3041 VXP 2 Position H. 100 Cable

430-3043  VXP 4 Position H. 100 Cable

430-3045 VXP 6 Position H. 100 Cable

430-3047  VXP 8 Position H. 100 Cable

430-1918 VXP PC Dictate Pack

430-1919 VXP Handsfree PC Dictate Pack

430-3057 PC Dictate Stereo Gooseneck Microphone
430-1036  VXP PC Dictate Server License

430-1038 VXP PC Dictate Client

430-3017  VXP 6 Port Junction Box

430-1920 VXP Player Transcription USB Pack

430-1921  VXP Player Transcription Game Port Pack

430-1035 VXP Player Server License

Equipment and Accessories Product List Page 7



M#ZModal

COLLABORATIVE INTELLIGENCE

VXP Accessories (continued)

Product ID Material description

430-1037  VXP Player Client License
430-1917  VXP 4020 Transcribe Station Kit
430-3018 VXP 4020 Foot Control
430-3019 VXP 4020 Headset Extender
430-3034  VXP 4020 Headset

430-3035 VXP 4020 Power Supply

430-3017 VXP 6 Port Junction Box

VOICEWRITER Accessories

Product ID Material description

426-1000 DocQvoice EXT Station

425-3016  LX-1026 Handmic W/Mod Cable
426-1902 DocQvoice EXT Handmic Kit

426-1903 DocQvoice EXT Handmic NC Kit
426-3053 DocQvoice Ext Handset Only 6 Ft
426-3054 DocQvoice Ext Handset Only 12 Ft
426-3052  DocQvoice EXT Station Universal Cradle
426-3013 DocQvoice EXT Station Backlit Display
123-2351  VoiceWrite Power Supply Inline
123-2461 Handmic Cradle Assembly for EX Il Station
425-3089  Spec-0537 Dictate LBL Hnds Free
123-2430 VoiceWrite Window Optrex Display

425-2082  Gateway for Win 2000/XP Software
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COLLA ORATIVE INTELLIGENCE

Digital Portables

Product ID Material description

422-1610 DPM 9600 Portable W/Speechexec Pro Sw
422-3050 DPM 9600 Docking Station

422-3060 Speechexec Prodictate W/Dongle
422-3052 DPM 9600 Lan Docking Station Admin Tool
422-3053 DPM 9600 Power Supply

422-3054 DPM 9600 Barcode Scanner Module
422-3055 Rechargeable Batteries 9600 Series

422-2023  Protege Relay Controller V 3.X
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